Magnadyne Corporation
Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 5365
Carson, CA 90749-5365
Shipping Address:
1111 W. Victoria Street
Compton, CA 90220-5898
Telephone: (310) 884-7777

Transponder Anti-Theft Type Systems
• Can be used for most vehicles that require a
transponder type key to start vehicle
• Requires extra transponder key
• Only bypasses transponder system when
remote starting – factory system stays intact
• Plugs into all remote starters
PK. 6  WT. 5
6 7
AccessoriesAccessories
Glass Breakage Detector
ALA925
• Sound discriminator circuit detects the sound
of breaking glass
• Grounded output trigger will operate on all
alarms systems
• Adjustable sensitivity and trigger LED
• Solid state electronics will never fall out of
adjustment
PK. 12  WT. 3
Electronic Wheel Protection
Sensor
ALA965
• True X-Y coordinate based angle sensing
• Detects attempted jacking or towing of vehicle
• Sets and adjusts itself when alarm is armed
PK. 12  WT. 2
Dual-Zone Shock Sensor with
4-Pin Plug
ALA95
• 2-stage trigger system with prewarning output
• Advanced piezo detector
• Sensitivity adjustment with dual LED
indicators
PK. 12  WT. 2
Dual-Zone Shock Sensor Add-On
for OEM Factory Security Systems
ALA100FKE
• Designed to work on any vehicle with a factory
installed security system
• Built-in shock sensor with prewarning beeper
• Arms and disarms using the factory remote
controls
• Compatible with all factory security system
trigger mechanisms
• Includes: LED, LED holder and valet override
switch
PK. 12  WT. 4
D E T E C T O R S  A N D  S E N S O R S
ALA969
ALA925
ALA90
ALA95FKE
R E L A Y P A C K S
One-Circuit Immobilizer Relay
Module
ALA-RPS
• 2-pin orange plug for all Carbine security
systems
• Built-in 40 amp relay
• 12" wires
PK. 6  WT. 2
Trunk Pop or Dome Light
Illumination Relay Module
ALA-RPT
• 2-pin orange plug for all Carbine security
systems
• Built-in 40 amp relay
PK. 6  WT. 1
Universal Power Door Lock Relay
Module with 3-Pin Plug
ALA-DL1
• Used for interfacing with 5-wire door lock
systems
• Built-in 40 amp relays with fused outputs
• Interfaces with one wire multiplex door locking
systems (fuse resistors required)
• U.S. Patent #5,635,769
PK. 12  WT. 4
Resistor Fuses
• Allows interfacing with one-wire and resistor
controlled door lock systems
• Simply remove the existing fuse on our door
lock module and replace with the correct value
resistor fuse that matches the vehicle’s value
• Patent #5,635,769
ALA-RPS
ALA-RPT
ALA-DL1
Model Value
F6R-250 250 Ohm
F6R-270 270 Ohm
F6R-281 281 Ohm
F6R-315 315 Ohm
F6R-390 390 Ohm
F6R-402 402 Ohm
F6R-420 420 Ohm
F6R-470 470 Ohm
F6R-523 523 Ohm
F6R-620 620 Ohm
F6R-650 650 Ohm
F6R-665 665 Ohm
F6R-681 681 Ohm
F6R-750 750 Ohm
F6R-815 815 Ohm
F6R-887 887 Ohm
F6R-910 910 Ohm
F6R-1.0K 1.0K Ohm
F6R-1.13K 1.13K Ohm
F6R-1.3K 1.3K Ohm
F6R-1.4K 1.4K Ohm
Model Value
F6R-1.47K 1.47K Ohm
F6R-1.5K 1.5K Ohm
F6R-1.8K 1.8K Ohm
F6R-1.87K 1.87K Ohm
F6R-2.0K 2.0K Ohm
F6R-2.37K 2.37K Ohm
F6R-2.7K 2.7K Ohm
F6R-3.01K 3.01K Ohm
F6R-3.2K 3.2K Ohm
F6R-3.74K 3.74K Ohm
F6R-4.02K 4.02K Ohm
F6R-4.7K 4.7K Ohm
F6R-4.75K 4.75K Ohm
F6R-5.3K 5.3K Ohm
F6R-5.6K 5.6K Ohm
F6R-6.04K 6.04K Ohm
F6R-7.2K 7.2K Ohm
F6R-7.50K 7.50K Ohm
F6R-9.1K 9.1K Ohm
F6R-9.53K 9.53K Ohm
F6R-11.80K 11.80K Ohm
ALA95
ALA965
K E Y P A D  K E Y L E S S  S Y S T E M S
MKE-100

Transponder Anti-Theft Type Systems
• Can be used for most vehicles that require a
transponder type key to start vehicle
• Requires extra transponder key
• Only bypasses transponder system when
remote starting – factory system stays intact
• Plugs into all remote starters
PK. 6  WT. 5
B A T T E R I E S
ALA-RF3
• For models: AL375, AL475, AL575, AL675, AL775,
CD574, CD575 and CD675
CD-RF6
• For models: CDTL4, CD574A, CD575A, CD675,
PL30S, PL40S, PL50S and PL60S
CA-RFK3
• 3-button code hopping key transmitter
CA-RC7
• 1-way, 4-button code hopping transmitter
• For models: PLUS-6850 and PLUS-5850
CA-RFLCD2
• 2-way LCD remote transmitter
• For models: PLUS-6850 and PLUS-5850
Replacement Transmitter Battery
ALA-BATT/P
• Fits most RF transmitters
• 12 Volt
• 5 batteries per card
PK. 25 WT. 1
Replacement Transmitter Battery
CR2032
• For CA-RC4PET transmitter (2 required)
• 3 Volt
• 5 batteries per card
PK. 5  WT. 1
Replacement Transmitter Battery
CR2450
• 3 Volt
• 5 batteries per card
PK. 5  WT. 1
ALA-RF3
CA-RC7
CD-RF6
CA-RFK3
CA-RC4PET
CA-RC5HFS
ALA-BATT/P
CR2032
4
PL-RC12
• 4-button code hopping transmitter without
Carbine logo
• For Models: PL60C and PL61
CA-RC4PET
• 4-button passive disarming transmitter with
Carbine logo
• For models: PLUS-4500, PLUS-4600, PLUS-4700,
PLUS-5500 and PLUS-5600
CA-RC5HFS
• Replacement SAW remote transmitter
• For models: START1-PLUS, START2-PLUS, PLUS-
6000, PL70 and PL80
Note: Yellow (*) on start button
CA-RC6HF
• Replacement SAW remote transmitter
• For models: PLUS-4500, PLUS-4700, PLUS-5500,
PLUS-5600, PLUS-5800 and PLUS-6800
CA-RFLCD1
• 2-way LCD remote transmitter
• For models: PLUS-5800 and PLUS-6800
Remote Transmitters and BatteriesSecurity Systems
9
T R A N S M I T T E R S